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Agenda

Advisory Panel on
Improving
Healthcare Systems
(IHS)

Spring 2016
Advisory Panel
Meeting

April 12, 2016

April 12, 2016

Open Session

8:30 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

IHS Advisory Panel Meeting

Welcome / Introductions
Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA, Program Director, IHS, PCORI
Doris Lotz, MD, MPH — Panel Chair
Michael Duenas, OD — Panel Co-Chair

Remarks from PCORVI’s New Chief Science Officer
Evelyn Whitlock, MD, MPH, Chief Science Officer, PCORI

IHS Program Updates and Discussion
Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA

Break

Transitional Care Evidence to Action Network Overview
Carly Parry, PhD, MSW, MA, Senior Program Officer, IHS

PCORI Dissemination Efforts

Jean R. Slutsky, Chief Engagement & Dissemination Officer and Program
Director for Communication and Dissemination Research, PCORI

Joanna Siegel, SM, ScD, Director, Dissemination and Implementation, PCORI

Open Session Concludes



