



Agenda

**Advisory Panel on
Improving
Healthcare Systems
(IHS)**

**Spring 2016
Advisory Panel
Meeting**

April 12, 2016

April 12, 2016

Open Session

	8:30 AM	IHS Advisory Panel Meeting Welcome / Introductions Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA, Program Director, IHS, PCORI Doris Lotz, MD, MPH – Panel Chair Michael Duenas, OD – Panel Co-Chair
	8:50 AM	Remarks from PCORI's New Chief Science Officer Evelyn Whitlock, MD, MPH, Chief Science Officer, PCORI
	9:00 AM	IHS Program Updates and Discussion Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA
	10:00 AM	Break
	10:15 AM	Transitional Care Evidence to Action Network Overview Carly Parry, PhD, MSW, MA, Senior Program Officer, IHS
	11:00 AM	PCORI Dissemination Efforts Jean R. Slutsky, Chief Engagement & Dissemination Officer and Program Director for Communication and Dissemination Research, PCORI Joanna Siegel, SM, ScD, Director, Dissemination and Implementation, PCORI
	11:45 AM	Open Session Concludes